DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:
CATALOG #:
CLHB
3 LUMEN BOOST® | 2 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
KEY FEATURES
Plug-in Sensor
Accessories

Location
 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 2 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
4
1 MV
2
Dimming
0-10V
®
CP2
2 CCT
®
DimmingCCT
CLHB CP2LB3 LVD– – – – – – – –
BBU
CRI 1
0-10V
110
60
110
12230
60
0-10V
20331
120
120
0-10V
220
200
220
200
0-10V
300
300
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
ETI Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 2 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
ETI Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
3 LUMEN BOOST® | 2 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
BCB-RCOP
ACCESSORIES
Occupancy Sensor
Mounting Kits and Wire Guards
BCB-RCOP
!
ETI Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 2 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
DIMENSIONS / DETAILS
PERFORMANCE / DATA
1/2” KNOCKOUT
11.18 in
(284 mm)
2.13 in
(54 mm)
23.98 in
(609 mm)
22.75 in
(578 mm)
11.81 in
(300 mm)
1/2” KNOCKOUT
13.5 in
(344 mm)
2.13 in